
2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
 

$2,500

$6,000

$5,000

$2,000
$1,500
$10,000
$2,500

Scholarship Fund
Supporter
Full Scholarship
 
Hymn Festival
Donors listed as underwriters

Large Ensemble Performances
Half Session Final Concert
Festival Band Concert
Festival Choir Concert
Festival Orchestra Concert

Festival Week Live Streaming
 
Faculty Recitals Live Streaming

Faculty Recitals 
Omega String Quartet
Movēre Woodwind Quintet
Sine Nomine Vocal Ensemble
Praetorius Brass
Faculty Recital Series

Special Student Recitals
Concerto Audition
Composition Recital
Chamber Ensemble Recitals
Jazz Ensemble Concert
Musical Theatre Performance
Organ Recital

Worship
Sacristan
Associate Cantor 
Worship Associate
Liturgical Composer in Residence 
Liturgical Composer Commission 
Festival Worship Musical Offering
LSM Festival Brass

Any Amount
$2,695

$10,000
$500+

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000
 
 $2,500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500

$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000

Student Electives 
Chapel Choir
Conducting
Church Music
Intro to Pipe Organ
Handbells
Music Education
Music Technology
Non-Western Music
 
Ensemble Directors 
Band

Artists in Residence
Verona Quartet

LSM Student Life
Health Director

Other Opportunities
Alumni Composer Commission
Alumni Choir Director
Fellowship Program
Outreach Activities

Faculty Studio Sponsorships
$1000 Each

Woodwinds
Flute
Clarinet
Oboe
Bassoon
Saxophone

Brass & Percussion
Trumpet
Horn
Low Brass (trbn & tuba)
Percussion

Voice (5)

Strings
Violin (3)
Viola (2)
Cello (2)
Bass
Harp

Keyboard
Piano (3)
Collaborative Piano

Composition
Composer in Residence



As a Sponsor you will:

Have the option to name the 2024 performances or studio*
Receive a hand-written thank you card from the student or faculty member you are supporting
Be invited to attend a private reception hosted by the Board of Directors during LSM 2024 Festival Week
Have an open invitation for a behind-the-scenes tour when LSM is in session
Set an example of generosity and inspire those who benefit from it to perhaps one day do the same

*While naming opportunities require the suggested giving level, all gifts over $200 will be recognized in LSM donor
rolls. 

Endowment opportunities exist for all LSM sponsorships. Please inquire to begin a discussion on creating an endowed
chair, studio, or concert by contacting Lisa Hartwig at lhartwig@lutheransummermusic.org.

Please send your gift to:

Lutheran Summer Music
PO Box 8687

Minneapolis, MN 55408

Lutheran Music Program is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization and all donations are tax deductible as allowable by law.

The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Orchestra Chair
The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Choir Chair

The Paul Bouman Endowed Chapel Choir Chair
The Regina Holmen Fryxell and Patricia Schad Leege Endowed Organ and Church Music Chair

The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Chaplain Chair
The Linda and Robert Kempke Cantor Chair

Sukup Family Foundation Bach Cantata Worship Service

Endowed Chairs & Ongoing Sponsorships


