

Chamber Ensemble Recitals

Musical Theatre Performance

Liturgical Composer in Residence

Liturgical Composer Commission

Festival Worship Musical Offering

Jazz Ensemble Concert

Organ Recital

**Associate Cantor** 

Worship Associate

LSM Festival Brass

**Worship** Sacristan

## **2024 Sponsorship Opportunities**

Scholarship Fund		Student Electives	
Supporter	Any Amount	Chapel Choir	\$1,000
Full Scholarship	\$2,695	Conducting	\$1,000
		Church Music	\$1,000
Hymn Festival	\$10,000	Intro to Pipe Organ	\$1,000
Donors listed as underwriters	\$500+	Handbells	\$1,000
		Music Education	\$1,000
Large Ensemble Performances		Music Technology	\$1,000
Half Session Final Concert	\$5,000	Non-Western Music	\$1,000
Festival Band Concert	\$10,000		
Festival Choir Concert	\$10,000	<b>Ensemble Directors</b>	
Festival Orchestra Concert	\$10,000	Band	\$2,500
Festival Week Live Streaming	\$10,000	Artists in Residence	
restivat week Live Streaming	\$10,000	Verona Quartet	\$6,000
Faculty Recitals Live Streaming	\$2,500		
_		LSM Student Life	
Faculty Recitals		Health Director	\$5,000
Omega String Quartet	\$1,500		
Movere Woodwind Quintet	\$1,500	Other Opportunities	
Sine Nomine Vocal Ensemble	\$1,500	Alumni Composer Commission	\$2,000
Praetorius Brass	\$1,500	Alumni Choir Director	\$1,500
Faculty Recital Series	\$2,000	Fellowship Program	\$10,000
		Outreach Activities	\$2,500
Special Student Recitals	:		
Concerto Audition	\$1,000	Faculty Studio Sponsorships	
Composition Recital	\$1,000	\$1000 Each	

\$1,000

\$1,500

\$2,000

\$2,500

\$2,000 \$2,000

\$1,000

\$1,000

\$2,500

\$1,000 \$1,000

Woodwinds	Strings
Flute	Violin (3)
Clarinet	Viola (2)
Oboe	Cello (2)
Bassoon	Bass
Saxophone	Harp

<b>Brass &amp; Percussion</b>	Keyboard
Trumpet	Piano (3)
Horn	Collaborative Piano
Low Brass (trbn & tuba)	
Percussion	

Composition

**Voice (5)** Composer in Residence

## **Endowed Chairs & Ongoing Sponsorships**

The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Orchestra Chair
The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Choir Chair
The Paul Bouman Endowed Chapel Choir Chair
The Regina Holmen Fryxell and Patricia Schad Leege Endowed Organ and Church Music Chair
The Phyllis and Richard Duesenberg Endowed Chaplain Chair
The Linda and Robert Kempke Cantor Chair
Sukup Family Foundation Bach Cantata Worship Service

## As a Sponsor you will:

- Have the option to name the 2024 performances or studio\*
- Receive a hand-written thank you card from the student or faculty member you are supporting
- Be invited to attend a private reception hosted by the Board of Directors during LSM 2024 Festival Week
- Have an open invitation for a behind-the-scenes tour when LSM is in session
- Set an example of generosity and inspire those who benefit from it to perhaps one day do the same

\*While naming opportunities require the suggested giving level, all gifts over \$200 will be recognized in LSM donor rolls.

Endowment opportunities exist for all LSM sponsorships. Please inquire to begin a discussion on creating an endowed chair, studio, or concert by contacting Lisa Hartwig at lhartwig@lutheransummermusic.org.

Please send your gift to:

PO Box 8687 Minneapolis, MN 55408

Lutheran Music Program is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization and all donations are tax deductible as allowable by law.

